	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	99521
	 
	 جميلة علي معشي
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	158
	1
	69
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	19

	323 دار
	 قرارات الاستثمار
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  3             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	323 دار
	 قرارات الاستثمار
	 محاضرة
	164
	2
	69
	3
	3
	  3             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	324 دار
	 قرارات التمويل
	 محاضرة
	162
	2
	69
	3
	3
	  2             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	426 دار
	 إدارة البنوك
	 محاضرة
	176
	2
	69
	3
	3
	  4             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	426 دار
	 إدارة البنوك
	 محاضرة
	169
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  4             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
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